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Joint Coordination Activity on Cloud Computing

Geneva, 26 February 2013

Final list of participants

' International

26 February 2013

Prefix | Familyname Givenname Entity Country Email contact Remote participation
Mrs Kurakova Tatiana TSB tatiana.kurakova@itu.int
Mr Ahn Byung Jun ETRI Korea (Republic of) bjahn@etri.re.kr
Mr Ali Ghazanfar ZTE China ghazanfarali@zte.com.cn Remote participation
Mr Alter Christophe France Télécom Orange France christophe.alter@orange.com Remote participation
Mr Aouadi Adel Autorité de Régulation de la Poste |Algeria a.aouadi@arpt.dz
Mr Baah-Acheamfuor [Kwame Ghana Ghana kwame.baah-acheamfuor@nca.org.gh Remote participation
Miss Benbartaoui Soumaya Autorité de Régulation de la Poste |Algeria (People's Democratic Repulis.benbartaoui@arpt.dz
Mr Brackney Richard Microsoft United States of America dibrack@microsoft.com
Mr Carlson Mark DMTF (United States) United States vp-alliances@dmtf.org Remote participation
Mr Chakrabarty Shaibal Cisco Systems United States shaibalc@cisco.com Remote participation
Mr Chawki Jamil France Télécom Orange France jamil.chawki@orange.com
Mr Faynberg Igor Alcatel-Lucent USA United States igor.faynberg@alcatel-lucent.com
Mr Guinena Sherif Egypt Egypt dr.guinena@ntra.gov.eg Remote participation
Mr He Ruan France Télécom Orange France
Mr Hong Kyung-Yeop Cisco Systems United States of America hongk@cisco.com
Mr In Minkyo ETRI Korea (Republic of) mkin@etri.re.kr
Mr Kim Young-Min ETRI Korea (Republic of) injesus@etri.re.kr
Mr Kowalczyk Emil Telekomunikacja Polska Poland (Republic of) Emil.Kowalczyk@orange.com
Mr Lee Kangchan ETRI Korea (Rep. of) chan@etri.re.kr
Mr Li Mingdong ZTE China (People's Republic of) li.mingdong@zte.com.cn
Mr Miyake Shigeru Hitachi Japan Shigeru.miyake.uy@hitachi.com
Ms Morrow Monigue Cisco Systems United States of America mmorrow@cisco.com
Mr Oh Myeong-Hoon ETRI Korea (Republic of) mhoonoh@etri.re.kr
Miss Ounini Fatma Autorité de Régulation de la Poste |Algeria (People's Democratic Repulililia.ounini@gmail.com
Mr Samaha Habib Telecommunications Regulatory AyLebanon |habib.samaha@tra.gov.|b
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Mr Schmidt Johannes Germany Germany (Federal Republic of) Johannes.Schmidt@BNetzA.de
Mr Schudel Gregg Cisco Systems United States of America gschudel@cisco.com
Mr Shew Stephen Ciena Canada Canada sshew@ciena.com
Mr Sill Alan Open GridForum United States of America afsill@ogf.org
Mr Tomsu Peter Cisco Systems United States of America ptomsu@cisco.com
Mr Woodward Steven Ciena Canada Canada steve@cloud-perspectives.com Remote participation
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